MAR14/09
D
C
B
A
A
B
C

PLATING
PACKAGING
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U77 - A X 6 1 M - X 0 8
NOTE:
PRODUCT COMLIES WITH SFF 8433 SPEC.
P/N: U77-A661M-X081 SHOWN
P/N: U77-A461M-X081 SHOWN
P/N: U77-A261M-X081 SHOWN
 37.10
U77-A661M-X081
(87.51)
 85.25
 (TYP.)
)9.70(
)
11.00 MIN.
48.73(
 11.50
 10.00  5.00
U77-A261M-X081
±0.15
(TYP.)
(TYP.)
±0.1014.00
 28.25
8.95(30.50)
MAR26/09
D
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
MAR14/09
A
A
CC
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
BB
SIZE
PROJECT
J.SI
SHEET
DWG.  NO.
2 OF 10
AUG13/09
A.G.
DATE
IE APP'D
CHECKED
APPROVALS
A3
DRAWN
QA APPD
SCALE
B-B APPLICATION ADDED
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
PROPOSAL
REV.
MAR26/09
WITH SPRING FINGER GASKET
B
TOLERANCES  ARE:
1XN SFP+ CAGE ASSY
DWG APP'D
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.25
MATERIAL AND FINISH
SEE NOTE 1
2
REF.
15 34
8
68